3.59
E1
3.60
E1: E-Chain® modular, 1-piece strip designed for
simple applications - The E1 design brings the
benefits of an E-Chain® to applications, where
this solution previously was too expensive. E1 is
more economic for higher volumes, quicker to

E1- Modular,
one-piece strip
design for simple
applications
UL94-V2
classifications
3.61
Harnessed igus® System E1 in a bottle deposit machine
Next Page Find selection tables and assembly instructions
Series E1.17.021.028 in an electric wheelchair -
cably supply on the scissors lifting system
The igus®-System E1 is very cost-effective at high
quantities and ideal for automotive applications
3.62
hi [mm] Bi [mm] Ba [mm] ha [mm] R [mm] [mm]
E1.10.013. 10 13 16,5 15,5 18 200 3.64
E1.17.021. 17 21 26 25 28 255 3.64
E1.17.031. 17 31 36 25 28 204 3.64
E1.17.044. 17 44 49 25 28 255 3.64
E1.20.015. 20 15 22 27 28 250 3.64
Various
materials
Snap
open lids

(Except E1.20.40 - to open from both sides),
possibly automated closing
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 1 Band = 250 mm of length
1 m E1.17.021.028.0 (= 4 x 255 mm Band) E-Chain®
Price index
UL94-V2
classifications
System E1 | Series E1.10 ·E1.17·E1.20
3.65
RR
E1
H
 -
 h
a
A
R H
D S/2
S
h
a
H
F
 =
 H
 +
 4
0
E1.10 E1.17 E1.20
R 018 028 028
H 62 92 92
D 66 76 76
K 100 120 120
E1.17.021. 0028.
Ø 4,5
Ba
Bi
h
a
9
max.
h
i
Ba
Bi
h
a
15
max.
h
i
Ø 4,5
Ba
Bi
h
a
18
max.
h
i
Ø 4,5
Bi [mm] Ba [mm] hi [mm] ha [mm] R [mm] A [mm] B [mm]
E1.10.013. .0 13 16,5 10 15,5 20 200
E1.17.021. .0 21 26 17 25 25,5 255
E1.17.031. .0 31 36 17 25 25,5 204
E1.17.044. .0 44 49 17 25 25,5 255
E1.20.015. .0* 15 22 20 27 25 250028
028
028
028
018
E1.10 E1.17 E1.20